Position

Clinical Services Supervisor

Behavioral Hlth Clinician Il

Staff Psychologist 11-U

Behav Health Clinician II-U

Staff Development Analyst

Behav Health Svcs Spec Il

Behavioral HIth Svcs Spec Il

Staff Development Analyst

Behavioral Health Svcs Spec Il

Behavioral Health Serv Spec Il

Behavior Health Clinician 1I-U

Behav Health Svcs Spec Il

Behav Health Svcs Spec Il

Driver

Health Assistant IlI

Health Assistant Il

Fiscal Technician |

Other Positions Held County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Department Total Wages

Behavioral Health -
Local Mhsa

Behavioral Health -
Local Mhsa

Behavioral Health -
Local Mhsa

Behavioral Health -
Local Mhsa

Behavioral Health -
Local Mhsa

Behavioral Health -
Local Mhsa

Behavioral Health -
Local Mhsa

Behavioral Health -
Local Mhsa

Behavioral Health -
Local Mhsa

Behavioral Health -
Local Mhsa

Behavioral Health -
Local Mhsa

Behavioral Health -
Local Mhsa

Behavioral Health -
Local Mhsa

Behavioral Health -
Local Mhsa

Behavioral Health -
Local Mhsa

Behavioral Health -
Local Mhsa

Behavioral Health -
Local Mhsa

$83,583

$64,296

$62,554

$53,655

$52,763

$47,802

$45,800

$45,344

$44,931

$44,616

$44,500

$43,550

$38,875

$30,776

$30,729

$29,757

$28,940

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$23,069

$21,480

$20,974

$14,671

$23,804

$22,426

$22,426

$24,561

$19,943

$13,076

$19,191

$19,943

$18,461

$10,821

$12,255

$18,248

$16,731



Behavioral Hlth Svcs Spec Il

Staff Development Analyst

Behav Health Svcs Spec I

Behav Health Clinician Il

Behavioral Health Svcs Spec Il

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Behavioral Health -
Local Mhsa

Behavioral Health -
Local Mhsa

Behavioral Health -
Local Mhsa

Behavioral Health -
Local Mhsa

Behavioral Health -
Local Mhsa

$27,024

$13,169

$8,551

$7,943

$6,572

$10,343

$5,593

$3,413

$5,819

$0



