Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Clinical Services Supervisor		Siskiyou County	Behavioral Health - Local Mhsa	\$83,583	\$23,069
Behavioral Hlth Clinician II		Siskiyou County	Behavioral Health - Local Mhsa	\$64,296	\$21,480
Staff Psychologist II-U		Siskiyou County	Behavioral Health - Local Mhsa	\$62,554	\$20,974
Behav Health Clinician II-U		Siskiyou County	Behavioral Health - Local Mhsa	\$53,655	\$14,671
Staff Development Analyst		Siskiyou County	Behavioral Health - Local Mhsa	\$52,763	\$23,804
Behav Health Svcs Spec II		Siskiyou County	Behavioral Health - Local Mhsa	\$47,802	\$22,426
Behavioral Hlth Svcs Spec II		Siskiyou County	Behavioral Health - Local Mhsa	\$45,800	\$22,426
Staff Development Analyst		Siskiyou County	Behavioral Health - Local Mhsa	\$45,344	\$24,561
Behavioral Health Svcs Spec II		Siskiyou County	Behavioral Health - Local Mhsa	\$44,931	\$19,943
Behavioral Health Serv Spec II		Siskiyou County	Behavioral Health - Local Mhsa	\$44,616	\$13,076
Behavior Health Clinician II-U		Siskiyou County	Behavioral Health - Local Mhsa	\$44,500	\$19,191
Behav Health Svcs Spec II		Siskiyou County	Behavioral Health - Local Mhsa	\$43,550	\$19,943
Behav Health Svcs Spec II		Siskiyou County	Behavioral Health - Local Mhsa	\$38,875	\$18,461
Driver		Siskiyou County	Behavioral Health - Local Mhsa	\$30,776	\$10,821
Health Assistant III		Siskiyou County	Behavioral Health - Local Mhsa	\$30,729	\$12,255
Health Assistant II		Siskiyou County	Behavioral Health - Local Mhsa	\$29,757	\$18,248
Fiscal Technician I		Siskiyou County	Behavioral Health - Local Mhsa	\$28,940	\$16,731

Behavioral Hlth Svcs Spec II	Siskiyou County	Behavioral Health - Local Mhsa	\$27,024	\$10,343
Staff Development Analyst	Siskiyou County	Behavioral Health - Local Mhsa	\$13,169	\$5,593
Behav Health Svcs Spec II	Siskiyou County	Behavioral Health - Local Mhsa	\$8,551	\$3,413
Behav Health Clinician II	Siskiyou County	Behavioral Health - Local Mhsa	\$7,943	\$5,819
Behavioral Health Svcs Spec II	Siskiyou County	Behavioral Health - Local Mhsa	\$6,572	\$0